
Order Grain Accounting Software Provider NamePrincipal Contact Address 1 Address 2 City State Zipcode Phone Principal Contact's email Company Website Software Product Offering Since

1 Software Solutions Integrated Maria Spiker 140 E. South 1st St. Shelbyville IL 62565 800-752-7912 mspiker@agvance.net agvance.net Agvance Sky 2006

2 Agvision Agribusiness Software Shelley Laucuente 1601 N. Ankeny Blvd. Ankeny IA 50023 800-759-9492 ShelleyL@AgVision.com agvision.com AgVision Commodity Manager 2000

3 iRely, LLC George Olney 4242 Flagstaff Cove Ft. Wayne IN 46815 800-433-5724 Sales@iRely.com www.iRely.com Summit Grain Accounting 1996

4 CTN Data LLC Michael Psurny        Ft. Wayne IN 46815 260-486-4357 ctn@ctndata.com www.ctndata.com CTN Grain Software 2003

5 Control Systems Software John Nieland 4440 114th St. Urbandale IA 50322 800-581-2053 john.nieland@contross.com www.controlss.com CONTROL 2003

6 Grossman Software Solutions, Inc. Regina Leuck 100 Trade Center Drive Suite 305 Champaign IL 61820 217-398-1978 regina@gman.com gman.com AGEXCEED 2007

7 MCL, Ltd. Chris Long 317 Main St. Batavia IL 60510 630-761-3140 chris@mcl-software.com www.mcl-software.com CTN Grain Software 1996

8 Vertical Software, Inc. Patrick Gilroy 409 Keller Street Bartonville IL 61607 309-633-0700 sales@verticalsoftware.net verticalsoftware.net GrainTrac 1995

9 Greenstone Systems Mike Terning 3820 Mansell Rd Suite 375 Alpharetta GA 30022 678-825-3121 mike.turning@culturatech.com greenstonesystems.com AGRIS 2000
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